S/N

REGNUMBER
12019724067
22019724093
32020724004
42020724015
52020724017
62020724023
72020724031
82020724121
92020724129

102020724137
112020724138
12 2021724001
13 2021724002
14 2021724003
15 2021724004
16 2021724005
17 2021724006
18 2021724007
19 2021724008
20 2021724009
212021724011
22 2021724012
232021724014
24 2021724015
252021724016
26 2021724017
27 2021724018
28 2021724019
29 2021724020
30 2021724021
312021724022
322021724023
33 2021724024
342021724025
352021724026
36 2021724027
37 2021724028
38 2021724029
392021724030
402021724031
412021724032
42 2021724033
432021724034
442021724035
452021724036
46 2021724038
47 2021724039
48 2021724040
49 2021724041
50 2021724042
512021724043
52 2021724044
53 2021724045
54 2021724046
552021724048
56 2021724049
57 2021724050
58 2021724051
59 2021724052
60 2021724053
61 2021724054
62 2021724055
63 2021724056
64 2021724058
65 2021724060
66 2021724061
67 2021724062
68 2021724063
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Izuakor Serena Chinwendu
Okoye Golibe Loyce

Ogbonnaya John Ibini

Chidera Confidence Ezihe
Chinedu Caleb Emmanuel
Chinecherem Jennifer Eneje
Frances Ogechi Ihenagaram
Sharon Chiamaka Egwudike
Chisom Deborah Agu

Nmesoma Wisdom Uchenna
Okwukwe Faith Okafor

Ozumba Adaobi Jennifer
Alaoma Chinwendu Favour
Ugwu Blessing Chidimma

Amah Ujuamarachukwu Blessing
Okoye Chinelo Nelly

Nwafor Valentine Chidera
Onyemesili Kosiso Laura

Ofodile Favour Chinazaekpere
Nnonyelu Somadina Maxwell
Amagba Ogechi Praise

Okonkwo Chikasom Adimchinaobi
Anozie Mary-Princess Adaeze
Emenike Nneoma Treasure
Okeke Onyinyechi Cynthia

Offor Chizorom Maryjane
Onwuaso Chukwudubem Fortune
Ezeadim Henry Chibuike
Nwogwugwu Joy Chizitere
Chukwuemeka James Chiemelie
Nnamelo Jacintha Ngozichukwuka
Udensi Chukwualuka Chidera
Aronu Augustine Chinecherem
Uwazie Chidinma Favour
Echebiri Nmesoma Joy

Igwe Ifunanya Vivian

Uchendu Sophia

Chigbogu Onyinye Blessing
Nwakalor Ifunanya Chidiebube
Apugo Precious Adanne

Ani ljeoma Precious

Maduka Onyinye Cynthia

Okeke Chimerie Helen
Okechukwu Marvelous Amarachi
Nwosu Chiamaka Favour
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Nwachukwu Chukwudumebi Ifunanayachukv 2021/2022

Nwakanma ljeoma Grace

Orji Chinenyenwa Glory

Okoye Emmanuella Chimno
Nwogu Chisom Nneoma

Ebo Greatness Chinemeze
Genevieve Omembgoji
Ezeokoye Chidiuso Jane-Paschaline
Nwankwo Miracle Faith

Peters Philippa Nmesomachukwu
Nwachukwu Isaac Ugonna
Akpuri Nancy Oluebube

Ezeoke Christabel Onyinye
Ofobuike Chinaza Marylyn
Aniodo Esther C

Nwoye Ruth Makuachukwu
Akabogu Somto Henry

Nnanna Uchenna

Akannam Janefrances Chisom
Omogo Ernest Odah

Ubah Udochi Anabeila

Ogu Chinonso Nicole

Okozor Amarachukwu Ifunanya
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60
43.33
56.67
13.33
16.67

60

40

60
16.67

70
36.67
93.33
43.33
83.33
76.67
73.33
63.33
93.33

80
66.67
76.67

70
63.33
76.67
76.67
86.67

70
76.67

80

80
76.67
93.33
76.67
73.33

70
76.67
66.67

70

80
86.67

80
66.67
33.33
66.67
66.67
56.67

60
36.67

70
63.33

60
86.67
53.33
76.67
93.33

70
83.33
53.33
73.33

90
86.67

60

30
56.67
73.33
83.33
46.67

GRADE
60B
43.33E
56.67 C
13.33F
16.67F
60B
40E
60B
16.67 F
70A
36.67 F
93.33A
43.33E
83.33A
76.67 A
73.33A
63.33B
93.33A
80A
66.67 B
76.67 A
70A
63.33B
76.67 A
76.67 A
86.67 A
70A
76.67 A
80A
80A
76.67 A
93.33A
76.67 A
73.33A
70A
76.67 A
66.67 B
70A
80A
86.67 A
80A
66.67 B
33.33F
66.67 B
66.67 B
56.67 C
60B
36.67 F
70A
63.33B
60B
86.67 A
53.33C
76.67 A
93.33A
70A
83.33A
53.33C
73.33A
90 A
86.67 A
60B
30F
56.67 C
73.33A
83.33A
46.67D
80A
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69 2021724064  Dim Bethel Onyedikachi 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 36.67 36.67F
702021724065 Okpara Chinemerem Sylvia 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 56.67 56.67 C
712021724066 Asiogu Chiemelie Mary-Cynthia 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 60 60B
72 2021724067 Ezaka Grace Amarachi 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 96.67 96.67 A
732021724068  Akunobi Chiamaka Miracle 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 83.33 83.33A
742021724069  Jacob Uche Victoria 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 76.67 76.67 A
752021724070 Igwemezie Jemima Chinemerem 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 70 70A
762021724071  Chukwuemeka Chiamaka Jessica 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 56.67 56.67 C
772021724073  Obi-Emelogu Obiageri Joy 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 83.33 83.33A
782021724074  Onuoha Chisom Abigail 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 86.67 86.67 A
792021724075  Okoli Zikora Oscar 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 30 30F
802021724076  Uwaoma Henrietta Munachimso 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 80 80A
812021724077  Anachebe Chichebe Marvelous 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 63.33 63.33B
822021724079 Igbodike Chibuike Daniel 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 76.67 76.67 A
832021724080 Anaedo Ifunanya Maryclaire 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 70 70A
842021724081  Okeke Chisom Esther 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 60 60B
852021724083 Madukwe Onyedikachi Isaac 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 73.33 73.33A
86 2021724084  Okonkwo Rosemary Chidera 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 40 40E
872021724085 Malachi Winner 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 50 50C
882021724086  Nsiegbunam Benedict Chisom 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 70 70A
892021724088  Onyebuchi Chidera Joyce 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 70 70A
90 2021724089  Nkemjika Goddard Stephen 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 50 50C
912021724090 Nwachukwu Adaeze Precious 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 63.33 63.33B
922021724091  Okoli Valentine Onyebuchi 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 60 60B
932021724092  Udoye ljeoma Blessing 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 53.33 53.33C
942021724093  Osunka Ihechukwu Meekam 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 90 90 A
952021724094  |ke-Obi Elvis Chijindu 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 60 60B
96 2021724095  Chukwu Thankgod Kenechi 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 60 60B
97 2021724096  Arinze Amarachukwu Precious 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 80 80A
982021724097 Muojekwu Stephanie Kosisochukwu 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 73.33 73.33A
992021724098  Uchendu Somtochukwu Hillary 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 33.33 33.33F
100 2021724100 Ibenyenwa Michelle Chioma 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 36.67 36.67F
101 2021724102  Chukwuma Chioma Mirian 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 76.67 76.67 A
102 2021724104  Ojilere Madonna Amarachukwu 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 63.33 63.33B
1032021724105 Udedibia Collins Ndubuisi 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 66.67 66.67 B
104 2021724106  Chiduluo Emmanuella Chidimma 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 83.33 83.33A
1052021724108  Chukwuma Prudence Obiageli 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 80 80A
106 2021724109  Obiefuna Chinonso David 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 73.33 73.33A
107 2021724110  Okafor Hope Chinenye 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 30 30F
1082021724112  Egeonu Kelechi Paschaline 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 53.33 53.33C
109 2021724113  Onuorah Chikeluba Alexander 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 70 70A
110 2021724114  Chukwumereije Urial Igwe 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 56.67 56.67 C
1112021724116  Obele Claret Chikanyima 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 73.33 73.33A
112 2021724117  Ujam Chiamaka Sandra 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 86.67 86.67 A
1132021724118 Ozoemena Juliet Onyinye 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 56.67 56.67 C
1142021724119 Maduka Chinonyelum Stephanie 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 80 80A
1152021724120 Nwaoha Promise Chimuanya 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 76.67 76.67 A
116 2021724121  Okoli Chinazaekpere Esther 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 100 100 A
117 2021724123  Hillary Blessing Chika 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 56.67 56.67 C
118 2021724124  Nwatu Chidinma Princess 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 76.67 76.67 A
1192021724125 Ajuonuma Toochi Vivian 2021/2022 1 GST109A 0 86.67 86.67 A
Name of Examiner 1: Name of Examiner 2: Name of HOD:
Signature/! .................. Signature/Date................... Signature/Dk...................

A 65

B 23

C 14

D 1

E 4

F 12

TOTAL 119
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